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Liste des jurys de la compétition 

Jury du 25/05/2024

Fonction Qualité Club Nom
Licence 

Sous domaine 

Directeur de compétition

Co Municipal EscaudinoisDE GRYSE Fabrice

Secrétariat

Co Municipal EscaudinoisFIRMIN Kathy

Chronometreur

Athlétic Club De SaultainBRIMANS Pascal

Jury d 'arrivée

Athlétic Club De SaultainBRIMANS Corine

Photographe

Co Municipal EscaudinoisDUPAS Sandrine

Relation Communication

Co Municipal EscaudinoisFIRMIN Bernard

Restauration

Co Municipal EscaudinoisCOUSIN Mauricette

Co Municipal EscaudinoisTRAMBLAY Marie Joe

Co Municipal EscaudinoisTRAMBLAY Jean Claude

 Juge Kid'Athlon

Auby Athlétic ClubVIGNAIS Maxence

Co Municipal EscaudinoisZIDANE Lilou

Co Municipal EscaudinoisMERCIER Noemie

Co Trith AthlétismeGRUSON Léo

Co Trith AthlétismeCHERUBIN Maxime

Co Municipal EscaudinoisRODRIGUES Alain

Co Trith AthlétismeMARTIN Gaëlle

Co Municipal EscaudinoisMAZINGUE Eddy

Co Municipal EscaudinoisVERRIER Betty

Co Municipal EscaudinoisVERRIER Angie

Co Municipal EscaudinoisDUPAS Yannick
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Balle Lestée / MOF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LALOUX Eline 298613 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9m10 11

9m108m54 7m29

2 LAMBERT Kaaïna 921911 EAF /15 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 7m30 10

7m307m07 6m16

3 MAGRO Giulia 315677 EAF /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7m23 9

6m967m23 6m20

4 MAGRO Livia 315673 EAF /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7m07 8

7m074m61 4m84

5 GUFFROY COSSART Luna 343180 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 6m66 7

6m665m45 5m70

6 DUJARDIN Louise 368926 EAF /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m50 6

5m786m18 6m50

7 LESOIN Eloise 438271 EAF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m23 5

5m174m79 6m23

8 GHERBI Naelle 0425925 EAF /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m00 4

2m955m72 6m00

9 CANONNE Helena 451071 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m32 3

4m324m00 3m20

10 MASCART Mila 376189 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m05 2

4m053m81 2m46

11 JACQUOILLEOT Shaina 450250 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m10 1

3m021m95 3m10

1 GERARDEAUX Gabrielle 444040 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8m16 7

7m318m16 6m20

2 MONNIER Lea 345135 EAF /18 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 6m64 6

6m646m16 6m11

3 AVRIL Ambre EAF /18 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 6m24 5

5m626m24 4m29

4 KADI Saffa 442055 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m11 4

4m794m79 6m11

5 DATHMONNIR Lylou EAF /18 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 5m25 3

4m105m25 4m29

6 KANTE Hafsa 0451547 EAF /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m10 2

5m104m30 5m06

JACQUOILLEOT Zoe 450254 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC DNS

DNSDNS DNS
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Balle Lestée / MOM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 GILLERON Bastien 0327877 EAM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 9m01 14

8m029m01 8m56

2 MAZINGUE Timeo 0346192 EAM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 7m31 13

7m107m31 7m28

3 DATH Thyméo EAM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 6m75 12

5m486m40 6m75

4 SIWULA Mathys EAM / Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 6m15 11

4m036m15 4m53

5 SEULIN Eden 0434475 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m04 10

6m045m30 X

6 DATH Mathys EAM /16 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 5m88 9

5m815m88 4m27

7 BRIMANS Nahel 321128 EAM /17 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 5m83 8

5m83X X

8 DUPAS Yanis 0434471 EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m62 7

4m725m62 3m88

9 MESSAGER Léo 977697 EAM /15 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m13 6

X4m73 5m13

10 COPIE Jules 396936 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m89 5

4m893m23 X

11 KANTE Ibrahim 0451543 EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4m67 4

4m324m67 4m43

12 PURCEA Sebastian 376190 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m96 3

3m873m91 3m96

13 LEBECQ Armand POM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m92 2

XX 3m92

HURIER Matheo 450247 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC DNS

DNSDNS DNS

1 SIZAIRE Mael 439650 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8m63 5

7m397m45 8m63

2 JANASZEWSKI Louka 426665 EAM /19 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 8m30 4

7m808m30 7m82

3 ABT Gabin 0470882 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m12 3

4m644m14 6m12

4 ZAICH Baptiste 0438756 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4m67 2

4m673m09 3m59

5 DEMAREZ Theo 0442821 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m19 1

3m093m19 2m92

Poids (1 Kg) / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENON Noemie 157324 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7m18 7

6m906m83 7m18

2 CAUCHEFER Hidaya 369001 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m26 6

6m265m47 6m18

3 CONREUR Amelie 300125 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m96 5

-- 5m96

4 BOONE Lea 368927 POF /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m72 4

4m72- 4m63

5 BOUTIFLAT Léa POF /13 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m21 3

4m064m21 3m87

6 BUESSINGER Manon POF / 4m11 2

3m653m49 4m11

7 NACEUR Keyla 335962 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m06 1

3m424m06 3m79
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50m / BEF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAGRO Eleana 315678 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7''5 11

2 MILICE Lyna 246505 BEF /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 7''6 10

3 REMBRY Eleanna 971033 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''0 7

50m / BEF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BUESSINGER Meline 335608 BEF /11 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 7''7 9

2 POTIEZ Marion 0290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''0 8

3 GAILLIEZ Julie 0397619 BEF /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''3 6

50m / BEF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MERCIER Lucy 0259935 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''4 5

2 GAILLIEZ Sophie 0397622 BEF /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''6 4

3 MAZINGUE Ines 0295159 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''0 3

50m / BEF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 BLONDEAU Adeline 0473942 BEF / Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''6 2

2 BERTOUT Nabila BEF / 9''9 1

50m / BEM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 VASSEUR Ylan 0154872 BEM /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''0 1

50m / MOF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAGRO Giulia 315677 EAF /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''2 11

2 DUJARDIN Louise 368926 EAF /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''7 10

3 GUFFROY COSSART Luna 343180 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''9 8

50m / MOF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LALOUX Eline 298613 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''8 9

2 LAMBERT Kaaïna 921911 EAF /15 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''2 6

3 LESOIN Eloise 438271 EAF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''4 4

50m / MOF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MAGRO Livia 315673 EAF /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''2 7

2 MASCART Mila 376189 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''5 3

3 JACQUOILLEOT Shaina 450250 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 13''4 2

50m / MOF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 GHERBI Naelle 0425925 EAF /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''3 5

2 CANONNE Helena 451071 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 15''1 1
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50m / MPF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MONNIER Lea 345135 EAF /18 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 9''7 7

2 GERARDEAUX Gabrielle 444040 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''9 6

3 AVRIL Ambre EAF /18 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 11''0 5

4 DATHMONNIR Lylou EAF /18 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 11''5 4

5 KADI Saffa 442055 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 12''2 3

6 KANTE Hafsa 0451547 EAF /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 13''6 2

7 JACQUOILLEOT Zoe 450254 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 14''2 1

1 CAUCHEFER Hidaya 369001 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''3 7

2 BOONE Lea 368927 POF /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''4 6

3 HENON Noemie 157324 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''5 5

4 CONREUR Amelie 300125 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''6 3

4 BOUTIFLAT Léa POF /13 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''7 4

6 BUESSINGER Manon POF / 9''7 2

7 NACEUR Keyla 335962 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''3 1

50m / MOM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAZINGUE Timeo 0346192 EAM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''3 14

2 GILLERON Bastien 0327877 EAM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 8''4 13

3 DUPAS Yanis 0434471 EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''3 9

4 SIWULA Mathys EAM / Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 9''8 7

50m / MOM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BRIMANS Nahel 321128 EAM /17 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 8''5 12

2 DATH Thyméo EAM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 9''7 8

3 DATH Mathys EAM /16 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 9''9 6

3 SEULIN Eden 0434475 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''9 6

50m / MOM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MESSAGER Léo 977697 EAM /15 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''8 11

2 LEBECQ Armand POM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 10''2 4

3 PURCEA Sebastian 376190 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''3 3

4 KANTE Ibrahim 0451543 EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 11''1 2

50m / MOM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 COPIE Jules 396936 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''9 10

2 HURIER Matheo 450247 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 12''0 1

50m / MPM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SIZAIRE Mael 439650 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''7 5

2 ABT Gabin 0470882 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 11''1 4

3 JANASZEWSKI Louka 426665 EAM /19 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 11''2 3

4 DEMAREZ Theo 0442821 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 14''0 2

5 ZAICH Baptiste 0438756 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 15''7 1

1 GIGLIOTTI Timo 239280 POM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7''7 1

2 LAURIER Rafael 0370468 POM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 7''8 2
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Longueur / BEF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BUESSINGER Meline 335608 BEF /11 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m93 (NC) 11

3m41 3m93 3m82

2 MILICE Lyna 246505 BEF /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m85 (NC) 10

2m92 3m62 3m85

3 MAZINGUE Ines 0295159 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m72 (NC) 9

- 3m40 3m72

4 MAGRO Eleana 315678 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m51 (NC) 8

3m34 3m51 3m47

5 REMBRY Eleanna 971033 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m45 (NC) 7

- 3m42 3m45

6 POTIEZ Marion 0290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m29 (NC) 6

3m07 3m20 3m29

7 MERCIER Lucy 0259935 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m13 (NC) 5

- - 3m13

8 GAILLIEZ Julie 0397619 BEF /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m06 (NC) 4

- 3m06 -

9 GAILLIEZ Sophie 0397622 BEF /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m98 (NC) 3

2m57 2m98 -

10 BERTOUT Nabila BEF / 1m85 (NC) 2

1m74 1m85 -

11 BLONDEAU Adeline 0473942 BEF / Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m48 (NC) 1

1m39 1m30 1m48

Longueur / BEM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 VASSEUR Ylan 0154872 BEM /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m97 (NC) 1

- - 2m97
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Longueur / MOF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGRO Giulia 315677 EAF /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m10 (NC) 11

2m95 3m10 2m87

2 LALOUX Eline 298613 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m00 (NC) 10

2m70 3m00 2m74

3 GUFFROY COSSART Luna 343180 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m50 (NC) 9

2m10 2m45 2m50

4 DUJARDIN Louise 368926 EAF /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m43 (NC) 8

2m12 2m40 2m43

5 MASCART Mila 376189 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m29 (NC) 7

2m29 2m27 2m25

6 MAGRO Livia 315673 EAF /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m28 (NC) 6

1m86 2m28 2m14

7 LESOIN Eloise 438271 EAF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m27 (NC) 5

2m27 2m23 2m11

8 LAMBERT Kaaïna 921911 EAF /15 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m07 (NC) 4

1m80 2m07 1m94

9 GHERBI Naelle 0425925 EAF /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m90 (NC) 3

1m32 1m85 1m90

10 CANONNE Helena 451071 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m40 (NC) 2

1m30 1m40 1m20

11 JACQUOILLEOT Shaina 450250 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m24 (NC) 1

1m02 1m24 m80

1 KADI Saffa 442055 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m45 (NC) 7

2m45 1m28 1m14

2 MONNIER Lea 345135 EAF /18 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 2m40 (NC) 6

2m40 1m44 1m65

3 GERARDEAUX Gabrielle 444040 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m03 (NC) 5

1m90 2m03 1m80

4 DATHMONNIR Lylou EAF /18 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 1m43 (NC) 4

1m00 m68 1m43

5 KANTE Hafsa 0451547 EAF /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m30 (NC) 3

1m30 1m13 1m10

6 AVRIL Ambre EAF /18 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 1m00 (NC) 2

1m00 m95 m87

JACQUOILLEOT Zoe 450254 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC DNS (NC) 1

DNS DNS DNS

1 CAUCHEFER Hidaya 369001 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m12 (NC) 7

2m80 3m09 3m12

2 BOONE Lea 368927 POF /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m72 (NC) 6

2m67 2m59 2m72

3 CONREUR Amelie 300125 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m67 (NC) 5

1m90 2m57 2m67

4 HENON Noemie 157324 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m59 (NC) 4

1m90 2m59 2m45

5 BUESSINGER Manon POF / 2m23 (NC) 3

2m23 2m03 2m12

6 NACEUR Keyla 335962 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m08 (NC) 2

1m93 2m08 1m75

7 BOUTIFLAT Léa POF /13 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m97 (NC) 1

1m63 1m97 1m77
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Longueur / MOM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAZINGUE Timeo 0346192 EAM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m48 (NC) 13

3m26 3m37 3m48

2 GILLERON Bastien 0327877 EAM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 3m21 (NC) 12

3m21 2m76 3m21

3 COPIE Jules 396936 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m88 (NC) 11

2m50 2m86 2m88

4 BRIMANS Nahel 321128 EAM /17 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 2m75 (NC) 10

2m10 2m75 2m72

5 MESSAGER Léo 977697 EAM /15 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m72 (NC) 9

2m38 2m72 2m67

6 DUPAS Yanis 0434471 EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m69 (NC) 8

2m69 2m64 2m45

7 DATH Mathys EAM /16 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 2m50 (NC) 7

2m50 2m21 2m30

8 DATH Thyméo EAM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 2m30 (NC) 6

1m87 2m30 2m22

9 SIWULA Mathys EAM / Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 2m15 (NC) 5

1m55 2m15 2m10

10 LEBECQ Armand POM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m13 (NC) 4

1m89 1m86 2m13

11 SEULIN Eden 0434475 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m93 (NC) 3

1m93 1m90 1m88

12 KANTE Ibrahim 0451543 EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m74 (NC) 2

1m74 1m62 1m69

13 PURCEA Sebastian 376190 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m72 (NC) 1

1m57 1m72 1m18

HURIER Matheo 450247 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC DNS (NC)

DNS DNS DNS

1 SIZAIRE Mael 439650 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m50 (NC) 5

1m70 2m50 2m30

2 DEMAREZ Theo 0442821 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m85 (NC) 4

1m85 1m00 m30

3 ABT Gabin 0470882 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m80 (NC) 3

1m80 1m40 1m47

4 JANASZEWSKI Louka 426665 EAM /19 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 1m65 (NC) 2

1m65 1m65 1m49

5 ZAICH Baptiste 0438756 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m15 (NC) 1

1m05 1m15 1m02

1 GIGLIOTTI Timo 239280 POM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m40 (NC) 2

- 3m40 3m00

2 LAURIER Rafael 0370468 POM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m71 (NC) 1

- - 2m71
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Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGRO Eleana 315678 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8m42 11

7m898m42 8m36

2 BUESSINGER Meline 335608 BEF /11 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8m18 10

7m968m18 7m70

3 REMBRY Eleanna 971033 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7m64 9

7m16- 7m64

4 MAZINGUE Ines 0295159 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m67 8

6m616m67 6m05

5 MILICE Lyna 246505 BEF /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m57 7

6m556m34 6m57

6 GAILLIEZ Julie 0397619 BEF /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m15 6

6m035m31 6m15

7 POTIEZ Marion 0290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m85 5

5m565m77 5m85

8 GAILLIEZ Sophie 0397622 BEF /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m55 4

5m555m43 4m92

9 BLONDEAU Adeline 0473942 BEF / Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m32 3

5m323m99 4m13

10 MERCIER Lucy 0259935 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m10 2

5m00- 5m10

11 BERTOUT Nabila BEF / 3m80 1

-- 3m80

Poids (2 Kg) / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIGLIOTTI Timo 239280 POM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 5m60 2

5m564m78 5m60

2 LAURIER Rafael 0370468 POM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m97 1

3m28- 3m97

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 VASSEUR Ylan 0154872 BEM /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m70 1

5m704m91 5m57
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